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Sl No Name Roll No Correct Incorrect Score Rank Batch
1 DEVASHISH ANAND ******4837 46 4 89.33 1 RLG
2 ANIMESH RAJ ******4980 46 4 89.33 1 RLG
3 MONIKA ******8330 45 3 88.00 3 RLG
4 SIDDHANT DUBEY ******6818 45 5 86.67 4 RLG
5 SAYED MAHMOOD QUADRI ******8358 45 5 86.67 4 RLG
6 CHANCHAL GAUR ******1199 45 5 86.67 4 RLG
7 SHRAVYA ATTRI ******9765 44 3 86.00 7 RLG
8 MANISH VERMA ******5227 44 4 85.33 8 RLG
9 NIDHI ******2060 44 4 85.33 8 RLG

10 KRISHNA KUMAR ******2717 44 5 84.67 10 RLG
11 AISHWARYA PANDEY ******7247 44 6 84.00 11 RLG
12 SHIVA ******8324 44 6 84.00 11 RLG
13 UTKARSH SHRIVASTAVA ******5223 44 6 84.00 11 RLG
14 ADITYA ABROL ******5129 44 6 84.00 11 RLG
15 RIG BHATTACHARJEE ******6260 44 6 84.00 11 RLG
16 SAURABH KUMAR ******6746 43 4 83.33 16 RLG
17 SHIVANI SHARMA ******5397 43 5 82.67 17 RLG
18 CH LAKSHMI GANESH REDDY ******2841 43 5 82.67 17 RLG
19 DIVYANSHU ******4205 43 6 82.00 19 RLG
20 JAYA SAMBHAVI ******1409 42 3 82.00 19 RLG
21 JIGYASA ******2678 43 7 81.33 21 RLG
22 VANI ******0997 43 7 81.33 21 RLG
23 VATSAL SINHA ******6036 43 7 81.33 21 RLG
24 MOHIT KUMAR MISHRA ******6583 43 7 81.33 21 RLG
25 ABHISHEK YADAV ******8985 43 7 81.33 21 RLG
26 SIVAPRIYA PONNAMBALAM ******5306 43 7 81.33 21 RLG
27 ISHIKA JOSHI ******6708 43 7 81.33 21 RLG
28 G VINAYAKA BHARADWAJ ******4868 43 7 81.33 21 RLG
29 MANNAT SALUJA ******8546 43 7 81.33 21 RLG
30 SAURABH SINGH ******2556 42 6 80.00 30 RLG
31 SAUMYA ******2151 42 6 80.00 30 RLG
32 YASHPAL CHOUDHARY ******0611 42 6 80.00 30 RLG
33 AYUSHI RANKA ******9036 42 6 80.00 30 RLG
34 SANDEEP ******4518 42 7 79.33 34 RLG
35 ANMOL PARIHAR ******9491 42 8 78.67 35 RLG
36 ANANTHRAM ******4785 42 8 78.67 35 RLG
37 ANSHIKA CHAHAL ******0934 42 8 78.67 35 RLG
38 SHRUTI DATTATRAYA SWAMI ******4254 42 8 78.67 35 RLG
39 KRATIKA ******8741 42 8 78.67 35 RLG
40 SAILIMULLAH SHARMA ******3142 41 6 78.00 40 RLG
41 SHIVANGI RATHEE ******8283 41 6 78.00 40 RLG
42 AKANKSHA ******2047 41 6 78.00 40 RLG
43 PARAS DAAL ******0449 41 6 78.00 40 RLG
44 ADITYA SHARMA ******7194 41 6 78.00 40 RLG
45 HARSHIT GARG ******9028 41 7 77.33 45 RLG
46 SHRAWAN RAJPUROHIT ******4350 41 7 77.33 45 RLG
47 TANNU PANDEY ******6658 41 7 77.33 45 RLG
48 VANDANA YADAV ******0935 41 8 76.67 48 RLG
49 AYUSHI KUMARI ******9017 41 8 76.67 48 RLG
50 PRANSHU ******4606 40 5 76.67 48 RLG
51 FAIZAN ******0731 41 8 76.67 48 RLG
52 MUKUND GARG ******1468 40 6 76.00 52 RLG
53 ANKIT KUMAR ******1911 41 9 76.00 52 RLG
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54 YASH PRAKASH BANKAR ******4359 40 6 76.00 52 RLG
55 SAMRIDH ******0306 41 9 76.00 52 RLG
56 VENKATA SAKET SAI NANNURI ******6750 41 9 76.00 52 RLG
57 NITESH KUMAR PATEL ******2009 41 9 76.00 52 RLG
58 ASHVANI YADAV ******7264 39 3 76.00 52 RLG
59 DHAWAL MISHRA ******0788 41 9 76.00 52 RLG
60 SRIJA SAMANTA ******7221 40 6 76.00 52 RLG
61 VIKRAMADITYA DEWANGAN ******6924 39 4 75.33 61 RLG
62 ADARSH KUMAR ******4503 40 7 75.33 61 RLG
63 SHAURYA KUMAR ******1853 40 7 75.33 61 RLG
64 SAMBHAV SUMAN ******0631 40 7 75.33 61 RLG
65 ACHALA K REDDY ******3801 40 7 75.33 61 RLG
66 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANJIYARA ******4465 39 5 74.67 66 RLG
67 SAGAR NANDWANA ******3207 39 5 74.67 66 RLG
68 MANOJ PUPPALA ******7621 40 8 74.67 66 RLG
69 KAVITA ******3289 39 5 74.67 66 RLG
70 PRACHURYA ******7296 40 8 74.67 66 RLG
71 MD INZMAMUL HAQUE ******6346 39 5 74.67 66 RLG
72 KUMAR SWETA RANI ******0900 40 9 74.00 72 RLG
73 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY ******4959 39 6 74.00 72 RLG
74 RISHAV SINGHANIA ******8661 40 9 74.00 72 RLG
75 SATHVIK K J ******0645 40 9 74.00 72 RLG
76 RUHI ******8934 40 9 74.00 72 RLG
77 SHASHANK SINGH ******7167 40 9 74.00 72 RLG
78 ANANYA SINGH ******6645 40 10 73.33 78 RLG
79 GURMEHAR KAUR ******7736 39 7 73.33 78 RLG
80 AADYASHA DASH ******6165 38 4 73.33 78 RLG
81 SUDANSH DEV ******8816 40 10 73.33 78 RLG
82 KRISHNA MEHRA ******9696 40 10 73.33 78 RLG
83 ASHUTOSH TIWARI ******4267 40 10 73.33 78 RLG
84 MONIKA JEPH ******9615 40 10 73.33 78 RLG
85 KAJAL ******4716 40 10 73.33 78 RLG
86 VINOD KUMAR ******9079 40 10 73.33 78 RLG
87 SAGRA JOSHI ******6747 40 10 73.33 78 RLG
88 SHUBHANG BAHADUR ******4429 39 8 72.67 88 RLG
89 NAME - PRATIK BHARADWAJ ******4431 39 8 72.67 88 RLG
90 SNIGDHA SINGH ******6738 39 8 72.67 88 RLG
91 ISHITA BHATNAGAR ******7183 38 5 72.67 88 RLG
92 BHASKAR PRAKASH ******3099 37 3 72.00 92 RLG
93 TULIKA PANDEY ******8112 38 6 72.00 92 RLG
94 BHAVANA ******2486 39 9 72.00 92 RLG
95 SUMIT PATEL ******7222 38 6 72.00 92 RLG
96 TANAYA DAMBE ******9708 37 3 72.00 92 RLG
97 DEVASHISH MISHRA ******6300 39 9 72.00 92 RLG
98 RIYA CHAUHAN ******7868 38 6 72.00 92 RLG
99 PRIYAMBADA YADAV ******4520 38 7 71.33 99 RLG

100 PRABAL KHAJURIA ******5237 38 7 71.33 99 RLG
101 ANINDYA BISWAL ******9551 37 4 71.33 99 RLG
102 RAJ VARDHAN CHAUHAN ******6589 38 7 71.33 99 RLG
103 SOHAM KUNDU ******7554 38 7 71.33 99 RLG
104 AJAY SHARMA ******9541 38 7 71.33 99 RLG
105 DIVYANSH SINGH ******4273 38 7 71.33 99 RLG
106 RAJEEV CHAUDHARY ******7704 39 10 71.33 99 RLG
107 VIRAJ ADITYA ******1284 37 5 70.67 107 RLG



108 DIVYANSH KUMAR ******7632 38 8 70.67 107 RLG
109 RUTURAJ  CHANDRAKANT PATIL ******0064 38 8 70.67 107 RLG
110 JYOSITA ELANGBAM ******6298 39 11 70.67 107 RLG
111 DIGVIJAY SINGH ******5282 39 11 70.67 107 RLG
112 PRINJAL AGRAWAL ******2595 39 11 70.67 107 RLG
113 NAMRATA ******1057 38 8 70.67 107 RLG
114 SHUBHAM TRIPATHI ******1496 39 11 70.67 107 RLG
115 KASHISH MITTAL ******1992 39 11 70.67 107 RLG
116 FAUJIYA ASKARIYA ******8741 37 5 70.67 107 RLG
117 TRAPTI THAPA ******8938 39 11 70.67 107 RLG
118 SASHU KATOCH ******6872 37 5 70.67 107 RLG
119 NEHA NAAZ ******7185 39 11 70.67 107 RLG
120 YUGAL PATIDAR ******2083 39 11 70.67 107 RLG
121 JAHNAVI ******8808 37 5 70.67 107 RLG
122 BAYYAVARAPU HARSHINI ******0778 38 8 70.67 107 RLG
123 PRANALI SONWALKAR ******6602 39 11 70.67 107 RLG
124 SAKET MANNAVA ******6161 39 11 70.67 107 RLG
125 ANURAG PANDEY ******5271 37 5 70.67 107 RLG
126 RUTAJ PAWAR ******8792 38 8 70.67 107 RLG
127 RIYA DAS ******3441 36 3 70.00 127 RLG
128 AAYUSH NERKAR ******9293 38 9 70.00 127 RLG
129 JAYDEEP MOHARANA ******4454 38 9 70.00 127 RLG
130 RAJ MANI BHARADWAJ ******4345 38 9 70.00 127 RLG
131 TANAY JOSHI ******4009 38 9 70.00 127 RLG
132 RIYA PANDEY ******3969 38 10 69.33 132 RLG
133 PIYUSHA MAHLA ******7374 38 10 69.33 132 RLG
134 ROHIT KODWANI ******3706 38 10 69.33 132 RLG
135 TAMPHA CHANU ******4027 38 10 69.33 132 RLG
136 TARUN KUMAR ******2796 38 10 69.33 132 RLG
137 HARSHIT SINGH ******1277 38 10 69.33 132 RLG
138 HARISH S MONI ******9045 38 10 69.33 132 RLG
139 MANSI VERMA ******0265 38 10 69.33 132 RLG
140 RIDDHI SINGH ******8378 37 7 69.33 132 RLG
141 BHAVESH TEJ ******9502 38 10 69.33 132 RLG
142 TATHAGAT RAKESH ******0516 37 7 69.33 132 RLG
143 VISHAL REDDY ******6065 37 7 69.33 132 RLG
144 VANSH AGARWAL ******5555 37 8 68.67 144 RLG
145 RISHABH BHARTI ******8952 38 11 68.67 144 RLG
146 SUDESH ******6123 38 11 68.67 144 RLG
147 SHRUTI ******0210 35 2 68.67 144 RLG
148 NAYANIKA BHARDWAJ ******5828 38 11 68.67 144 RLG
149 NEERAJ SHARMA ******3703 37 8 68.67 144 RLG
150 RAJA RAVI GOUTAM ******5133 37 8 68.67 144 RLG
151 SATYA PRAKASH ******4991 36 5 68.67 144 RLG
152 ANURAG PARASHAR ******1750 38 11 68.67 144 RLG
153 PURVA UGHADE ******4968 38 11 68.67 144 RLG
154 PRINCE KUMAR ******4690 37 8 68.67 144 RLG
155 AAKRITI DAS ******2107 37 8 68.67 144 RLG
156 RAHUL KUMAR ******0464 38 11 68.67 144 RLG
157 ADITYA OJHA ******8631 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
158 SNEHA ******7330 36 6 68.00 157 RLG
159 PRABHAT MAURYA ******9822 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
160 AKSHI SHARMA ******7073 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
161 DIVYANSHI PASHINE ******9286 38 12 68.00 157 RLG



162 MOHITRAJ THAKUR ******8986 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
163 YOGESH ******8909 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
164 MANSI GUPTA ******2544 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
165 RISHABH KUMAR TRIVEDI ******2542 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
166 NANDINI ROY ******9138 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
167 ADARSHDEEP KAUR ******6677 37 9 68.00 157 RLG
168 KULBHASKAR ******3444 36 6 68.00 157 RLG
169 BHATRAJ GOYAL ******9164 36 6 68.00 157 RLG
170 ASHI GUPTA ******8705 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
171 SAISHA SHUKLA ******6707 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
172 AYUSH YADAV ******5812 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
173 GAURAV KUMAR ******4936 37 9 68.00 157 RLG
174 JASHWANTH GOUD MACHERLA ******0298 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
175 DEVYANSH KUMAR ******4275 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
176 ANOOP TRIPATHI ******0066 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
177 ROHIT KUMAR ******1530 38 12 68.00 157 RLG
178 PRIYANSHU PRIYAM ******5783 37 9 68.00 157 RLG
179 ADITYA RAJ ******2263 37 9 68.00 157 RLG
180 AVINASH NADESAN ******3599 37 10 67.33 180 RLG
181 NISHANT RANJAN ******8718 35 4 67.33 180 RLG
182 SHALINI SHUKLA ******5150 37 10 67.33 180 RLG
183 PRATHAM SINGH ******4199 37 10 67.33 180 RLG
184 GUNUGANTI.AKSHARA ******6571 36 7 67.33 180 RLG
185 UTKARSH KUMAR ******8947 37 10 67.33 180 RLG
186 VIRAJ KHUNEPIMPRE ******7102 36 7 67.33 180 RLG
187 AMIT KUMAR ******7087 37 10 67.33 180 RLG
188 VIDHI RAKESHKUMAR PATEL ******4284 37 10 67.33 180 RLG
189 MANISHA ******5128 36 8 66.67 189 RLG
190 SIDDHI MISHRA ******8225 35 5 66.67 189 RLG
191 CHANCHAL KUMAR ******1247 37 11 66.67 189 RLG
192 SHUBHAM JADHAV ******7559 35 5 66.67 189 RLG
193 HARSH AWASTHI ******0559 36 8 66.67 189 RLG
194 PARUL ******8852 37 11 66.67 189 RLG
195 DANDE HARSHAVARDHAN ******0510 37 11 66.67 189 RLG
196 MEDHA ******1552 37 11 66.67 189 RLG
197 AYUSH KUMAR ******1796 37 11 66.67 189 RLG
198 JAYPRAKASH VERMA ******5684 36 8 66.67 189 RLG
199 PREETHAM K ******5895 36 8 66.67 189 RLG
200 B VISHNU WARDHAN ******9634 36 8 66.67 189 RLG
201 SINAYA NAIK ******4552 37 11 66.67 189 RLG
202 ANKIT KUMAR ******7266 37 11 66.67 189 RLG
203 KOKATE AMITSINH ******1535 37 12 66.00 203 RLG
204 ANSHU DWIVEDI ******9175 36 9 66.00 203 RLG
205 TULIP ROY ******6895 36 9 66.00 203 RLG
206 KUNWAR DIVYANSHU SINGH ******8341 35 6 66.00 203 RLG
207 SATYAM SINGH ******5019 36 9 66.00 203 RLG
208 HARIHARAN MURUGESAN ******3874 34 3 66.00 203 RLG
209 PUSHPENDRA SINGH RATHORE ******0325 36 9 66.00 203 RLG
210 GRISHMA G ******3246 36 9 66.00 203 RLG
211 BHAVANA ******6111 36 9 66.00 203 RLG
212 SUNKARI SUSHMA ******2284 35 6 66.00 203 RLG
213 SAKSHI ANANDRAO PIKALMUNDE ******7704 36 9 66.00 203 RLG
214 SATYAM SAXENA ******5292 36 9 66.00 203 RLG
215 UDAY SRIVASTAVA ******0336 35 6 66.00 203 RLG



216 RAHUL KUMAR ******9244 34 3 66.00 203 RLG
217 DEVASISH VADDI ******0504 37 12 66.00 203 RLG
218 JYOTI SHIKHA ******4550 35 6 66.00 203 RLG
219 LAXMI ******8473 37 13 65.33 219 RLG
220 MEENU KUMARI ******2944 37 13 65.33 219 RLG
221 RIMA TOYOKO ******4972 37 13 65.33 219 RLG
222 KUMARI ******1170 35 7 65.33 219 RLG
223 NEHA SOLANKI ******7486 37 13 65.33 219 RLG
224 SNIGDHA SINHA ******7766 34 4 65.33 219 RLG
225 UJJWAL PRASAD ******0192 35 7 65.33 219 RLG
226 HIMANI MOGRA ******7653 37 13 65.33 219 RLG
227 BHAVANI PRASAD NAYUDU ******5564 37 13 65.33 219 RLG
228 SAGAR GOSWAMI ******2016 37 13 65.33 219 RLG
229 UMASHANKAR K R ******4609 37 13 65.33 219 RLG
230 MEGHA YERASANI ******1842 36 10 65.33 219 RLG
231 SURBHI ******0204 35 7 65.33 219 RLG
232 TUSHAR KUMAR ******5751 35 7 65.33 219 RLG
233 AYUSH SRIVASTAVA ******4896 37 13 65.33 219 RLG
234 ROSHAN MAHTO ******0399 37 13 65.33 219 RLG
235 ABHINAY ******1072 36 10 65.33 219 RLG
236 YASH SRIVASTAV ******8870 36 10 65.33 219 RLG
237 M J SIYA ******0550 36 10 65.33 219 RLG
238 OJASVI ******2136 36 11 64.67 238 RLG
239 RUPAM RAJ ******2198 36 11 64.67 238 RLG
240 MARISETTY DURGA SAI SOWMYA ******6544 35 8 64.67 238 RLG
241 AMAN TIWARI ******5974 35 8 64.67 238 RLG
242 DIVITA SINGH ******4592 35 8 64.67 238 RLG
243 ANKIT YADAV ******4875 35 8 64.67 238 RLG
244 UMESH TRIPATHI ******0942 35 8 64.67 238 RLG
245 SILVA ******6751 36 11 64.67 238 RLG
246 BHANU PRATAP ******8548 36 11 64.67 238 RLG
247 SHRAWAN KUMAR JHA ******5583 36 11 64.67 238 RLG
248 PRANAW ******6221 35 8 64.67 238 RLG
249 MANI ******6233 34 5 64.67 238 RLG
250 HARSH SINGH BAGHEL ******9935 35 8 64.67 238 RLG
251 SANTHOSH VADDAMANI ******1349 36 11 64.67 238 RLG
252 GUNJAN SINGH ******5254 35 9 64.00 252 RLG
253 VASUDHA TIWARI ******7607 34 6 64.00 252 RLG
254 ANADYA ******5076 34 6 64.00 252 RLG
255 ANUSHKA MOHAN DWIVEDI ******9712 35 9 64.00 252 RLG
256 TUSHAR ******3082 36 12 64.00 252 RLG
257 DHENKARE GAYATRI PRADIPKUMAR ******4342 34 6 64.00 252 RLG
258 SIMRAN KUMARI ******0148 34 6 64.00 252 RLG
259 VIKRAM KUMAR ******9688 36 12 64.00 252 RLG
260 HARIOM SINGH ******5283 35 9 64.00 252 RLG
261 RAVINDRA BHATI ******3454 35 9 64.00 252 RLG
262 ANUBHAV RAI ******7790 36 12 64.00 252 RLG
263 NIKITA KUMARI ******0435 36 13 63.33 263 RLG
264 ASMI2163 ******0513 35 10 63.33 263 RLG
265 POOJA SINGH ******7389 36 13 63.33 263 RLG
266 VIDIT SOM ******3396 34 7 63.33 263 RLG
267 MUNESH ******9942 36 13 63.33 263 RLG
268 PARAG ******0036 35 10 63.33 263 RLG
269 ASHUTOSH RAJ ******6864 36 13 63.33 263 RLG



270 ARYAN ******6714 35 10 63.33 263 RLG
271 ABHIJEET ******1920 35 10 63.33 263 RLG
272 RAHUL KUMAR ******3856 35 10 63.33 263 RLG
273 AKRAM W ******0289 34 7 63.33 263 RLG
274 PRAMANSHU SHUKLA ******9407 35 11 62.67 274 RLG
275 DR CHERRY BINDAL ******3139 36 14 62.67 274 RLG
276 RUPESH ******0974 36 14 62.67 274 RLG
277 AMIT KUMAR JHA ******7130 35 11 62.67 274 RLG
278 BHUPATHI HARIKA ******6952 36 14 62.67 274 RLG
279 KHUSHI KAUSHAL ******3634 34 8 62.67 274 RLG
280 PRIYAL GUPTA ******4540 36 14 62.67 274 RLG
281 SAPNA SINGH ******5243 35 11 62.67 274 RLG
282 APOORVA SINGH ******0675 34 8 62.67 274 RLG
283 NIVEDITA PATEL ******5343 34 8 62.67 274 RLG
284 PANTLA RAVI TEJA ******3996 36 14 62.67 274 RLG
285 TANIKA YADAV ******7013 36 14 62.67 274 RLG
286 KUNAL YEWALE ******2162 36 14 62.67 274 RLG
287 SIMPI KUMARI ******7835 36 14 62.67 274 RLG
288 KRITIKA DUBEY ******4638 35 11 62.67 274 RLG
289 TEJANI VEDKUMAR ARVINDBHAI ******1568 34 8 62.67 274 RLG
290 VAISHNO ******9866 34 8 62.67 274 RLG
291 MD IMRAN HASSAN ******3050 35 11 62.67 274 RLG
292 RAHUL RAJ ******3603 36 14 62.67 274 RLG
293 PRAGYA RAJ ******9661 35 11 62.67 274 RLG
294 BHARATH.ESLAVATH ******5058 36 14 62.67 274 RLG
295 SANDEEP SAHAY ******9913 35 11 62.67 274 RLG
296 AKASH YASH ******6527 35 12 62.00 296 RLG
297 NITESH KUMAR ******4295 34 9 62.00 296 RLG
298 MEDHAVVI ******1018 32 3 62.00 296 RLG
299 PRIYATHAM MANOHAR KOKA ******6502 35 12 62.00 296 RLG
300 MEENAKSHI SHARMA ******2022 33 6 62.00 296 RLG
301 RENDUCHINTALA PADMASREE ******9911 35 12 62.00 296 RLG
302 SONA RATHEE ******0332 35 12 62.00 296 RLG
303 DHIRAJ GANESHRAO DESHMUKH ******6861 33 6 62.00 296 RLG
304 ROHIT RANJAN ******9395 35 12 62.00 296 RLG
305 AMAN YADAV ******7127 35 12 62.00 296 RLG
306 GURRAM NIKHIL ******5126 34 9 62.00 296 RLG
307 VARSHINI.N ******3874 34 9 62.00 296 RLG
308 NITYANAND KUMAR ******3145 34 9 62.00 296 RLG
309 PRADEEP ******2260 34 9 62.00 296 RLG
310 UDAY KIRAN ******1300 34 10 61.33 310 RLG
311 AYUSHI MAURYA ******5395 35 13 61.33 310 RLG
312 SIDDHI CHIRANIA ******7582 32 4 61.33 310 RLG
313 VIPUL DEV ******2634 35 13 61.33 310 RLG
314 D.DEEPIKA ******4880 33 7 61.33 310 RLG
315 SIDRA AHMAD ******5121 33 7 61.33 310 RLG
316 AYUSH DWIVEDI ******4797 34 10 61.33 310 RLG
317 PARANTAPA SAHA ******2047 35 13 61.33 310 RLG
318 SHREYA GUPTA ******0402 34 10 61.33 310 RLG
319 AAKRITI ******4844 34 10 61.33 310 RLG
320 NITTIN KUMAR ******1255 32 4 61.33 310 RLG
321 SOURAV KUMAR ******8231 35 13 61.33 310 RLG
322 KARTIKEY ******0517 33 7 61.33 310 RLG
323 ARCHITA SHUCHI ******6608 35 13 61.33 310 RLG



324 ANANYA KALITA ******6750 32 5 60.67 324 RLG
325 SREEJA AGGUWAR ******6135 34 11 60.67 324 RLG
326 NIKHIL MASORIYA ******1767 32 5 60.67 324 RLG
327 M VIKAS SINGH ******1744 34 11 60.67 324 RLG
328 ANKITA JAISWAL ******7841 32 5 60.67 324 RLG
329 ADITYA PRATAP ******8489 32 5 60.67 324 RLG
330 NISHCHAY MONGA ******3285 35 14 60.67 324 RLG
331 SHIKSHA RAGINEE ******7818 34 11 60.67 324 RLG
332 SAURABH KUMAR ******1889 34 11 60.67 324 RLG
333 DHEERAJ VISLAVATH ******3423 33 8 60.67 324 RLG
334 ARPIT KUMAR ******5107 35 14 60.67 324 RLG
335 AAYUSH ARYAN ******1624 32 5 60.67 324 RLG
336 INDRESH KUMAR ******5000 35 14 60.67 324 RLG
337 ARUNENDRA SINGH ******7187 34 12 60.00 337 RLG
338 ADITI SINGH ******0482 35 15 60.00 337 RLG
339 HARPREET KAUR ******7692 35 15 60.00 337 RLG
340 LAVANYA CHOCKSEY ******9443 34 12 60.00 337 RLG
341 SHRADDHA MISHRA ******5287 34 12 60.00 337 RLG
342 VAISHALI TYAGI ******2701 33 9 60.00 337 RLG
343 RIDDHI MISHRA ******7903 33 9 60.00 337 RLG
344 MUDRIKA ******8408 35 15 60.00 337 RLG
345 KONDAPALLI TEJAS RAMA DURGA NAIDU ******4809 32 6 60.00 337 RLG
346 RAGHAV KHAJURIA ******5436 34 12 60.00 337 RLG
347 PADEM HRUDAYA VALLI ******1987 34 12 60.00 337 RLG
348 PAPPU YADAV ******0242 34 12 60.00 337 RLG
349 N V BHARATHVAJ ******8271 34 12 60.00 337 RLG
350 PRIYANSH ******4453 34 12 60.00 337 RLG
351 ANKIT PANDEY ******6377 33 9 60.00 337 RLG
352 UTKARSH DHANWANI ******1548 34 12 60.00 337 RLG
353 ADITIYA MISHRA ******6534 33 9 60.00 337 RLG
354 ARAVIND ******2214 35 15 60.00 337 RLG
355 RISHIKA GOPINATHAN ******9030 34 13 59.33 355 RLG
356 NIRAJ ******8923 33 10 59.33 355 RLG
357 RAHUL DUBEY ******0348 32 7 59.33 355 RLG
358 VAGEESH AMORIYA ******0042 33 10 59.33 355 RLG
359 NIDHI BHARTI ******4145 33 10 59.33 355 RLG
360 FULWANTI ******8527 31 4 59.33 355 RLG
361 AMRITA MANAVIKATA ******4152 34 13 59.33 355 RLG
362 GHANSHYAM YADAV ******9575 33 10 59.33 355 RLG
363 ROBINS KUMAR ******6235 34 13 59.33 355 RLG
364 LOVEKUSH MEENA ******5320 32 7 59.33 355 RLG
365 ADARSH KUMAR ******5135 33 10 59.33 355 RLG
366 AMAN KUMAR ******2277 33 10 59.33 355 RLG
367 SUDHANSHU RANJAN ******3027 33 10 59.33 355 RLG
368 KRITIKA DUBEY ******4962 33 10 59.33 355 RLG
369 ANURAG GHOSH ******8488 33 10 59.33 355 RLG
370 RIYA RANI ******1521 32 8 58.67 370 RLG
371 ANJALI HOON ******9018 31 5 58.67 370 RLG
372 NINOU KIPGEN ******4516 33 11 58.67 370 RLG
373 SRAJ ******0383 33 11 58.67 370 RLG
374 SANJIBANI PRADHAN ******2818 34 14 58.67 370 RLG
375 SHISHIR GARG ******6373 32 8 58.67 370 RLG
376 AANCHAL ******6305 34 14 58.67 370 RLG
377 MONALISA SARKAR ******2786 31 5 58.67 370 RLG



378 NAND LAL YADAV ******5615 32 8 58.67 370 RLG
379 SOHENOOR KAUR ******4337 33 11 58.67 370 RLG
380 SRIMATHI DHARSHANA S ******0661 33 11 58.67 370 RLG
381 AKUL DIXIT ******4380 32 8 58.67 370 RLG
382 S AFRIDHBASHA ******4971 34 14 58.67 370 RLG
383 TARUN MANDAL ******3353 34 14 58.67 370 RLG
384 ADIMULAPU SASI STUTHIKA ******3759 33 11 58.67 370 RLG
385 SANJAY SINGH ******1366 32 8 58.67 370 RLG
386 RAHUL JILOWA ******9921 31 5 58.67 370 RLG
387 SHRADDHA PADHY ******4422 33 12 58.00 387 RLG
388 RIYA SHARMA ******2389 34 15 58.00 387 RLG
389 AKHIL KUMAR ******4701 32 9 58.00 387 RLG
390 TANMAY KADAM ******8992 34 15 58.00 387 RLG
391 SHALINI YADAV ******6067 33 12 58.00 387 RLG
392 SHREYAS SINGH ******6012 33 12 58.00 387 RLG
393 NIKHIL PARASHAR ******6595 34 15 58.00 387 RLG
394 SHUBHAM SANDHU ******9142 33 12 58.00 387 RLG
395 AMAN KUMAR ******1153 34 15 58.00 387 RLG
396 AMAN RAJ ******7470 33 12 58.00 387 RLG
397 ARUN ******4974 34 15 58.00 387 RLG
398 DIVYAM RAJ ******1622 31 6 58.00 387 RLG
399 NAVNEET KUMAR ******2459 33 12 58.00 387 RLG
400 ROSHINI ******8996 32 10 57.33 400 RLG
401 ANUBHA ******7656 32 10 57.33 400 RLG
402 SNEHAL LAHANE ******4920 31 7 57.33 400 RLG
403 JANHAVI ******4910 31 7 57.33 400 RLG
404 ABHINEET MEHTA ******1590 31 7 57.33 400 RLG
405 DIKSHA DHUMAL ******9129 34 16 57.33 400 RLG
406 PRIYANKA PUNWANI ******3847 33 13 57.33 400 RLG
407 PARTH PRASHANT LAGADE ******9636 34 16 57.33 400 RLG
408 KUMAR SHUBHAM ******0998 34 16 57.33 400 RLG
409 PUNEETH H N ******7890 34 16 57.33 400 RLG
410 PAULINE HAUHNAR ******4712 34 16 57.33 400 RLG
411 TEJAL SINGH ******0636 33 13 57.33 400 RLG
412 PRASHANT PANDEY ******6873 34 16 57.33 400 RLG
413 AMAN MANOTAR ******6297 34 16 57.33 400 RLG
414 SURUCHI RAJ ******5421 30 4 57.33 400 RLG
415 SOMESHWAR CHARAGUNDLA ******1937 33 13 57.33 400 RLG
416 SIVA KUMAR S ******2626 34 16 57.33 400 RLG
417 AMAN KUMAR ******7012 32 10 57.33 400 RLG
418 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA ******1644 33 13 57.33 400 RLG
419 N. SHASHI RAGHAVA ******4432 32 10 57.33 400 RLG
420 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV ******1806 31 7 57.33 400 RLG
421 RAHUL DURGACHAND ******0799 33 13 57.33 400 RLG
422 ANVESH SINGH ******3140 32 11 56.67 422 RLG
423 VIVEK MEENA ******8970 30 5 56.67 422 RLG
424 RITU SINGH ******6660 31 8 56.67 422 RLG
425 ROHIT KUMAR ******8723 33 14 56.67 422 RLG
426 LAKSHITA ******4952 31 8 56.67 422 RLG
427 SIRASANI JYOTHI SAI ******4585 33 14 56.67 422 RLG
428 BHUDEV PARIT ******4953 31 8 56.67 422 RLG
429 NANDINI BHINDA ******5079 33 14 56.67 422 RLG
430 EKSHITHA.NEELA ******5442 32 11 56.67 422 RLG
431 AMIT KUMAR ******3839 32 11 56.67 422 RLG



432 SHIVAM KUMAR DUBEY ******8514 33 14 56.67 422 RLG
433 TANISHK RAJ ******3000 31 8 56.67 422 RLG
434 VAISHNO AMAN CHAUDHARY ******9972 32 11 56.67 422 RLG
435 LOKESH GUGULOTH ******5688 32 11 56.67 422 RLG
436 RAMKRISHNA ******6119 32 11 56.67 422 RLG
437 BHOLA KUMAR YADAV ******9038 30 5 56.67 422 RLG
438 SHIVAM SINGH ******3495 31 8 56.67 422 RLG
439 PRACHI VERMA ******3509 32 12 56.00 439 RLG
440 OM KUMAR ******2826 33 15 56.00 439 RLG
441 SIDDHARTH GOEL ******9152 31 9 56.00 439 RLG
442 HIMANI RAJ VERMA ******4116 31 9 56.00 439 RLG
443 NAFISA MEHNAZ ******7006 31 9 56.00 439 RLG
444 RAJ BABASAHEB VHATKAR ******8061 32 12 56.00 439 RLG
445 NEINOMCHING HAOKIP ******1956 32 12 56.00 439 RLG
446 PREM PRAKASH ******9589 30 6 56.00 439 RLG
447 PULAVARTHI BHAVYA AKSHITA ******0467 31 9 56.00 439 RLG
448 HARSH RAJ ******2955 31 9 56.00 439 RLG
449 SUDHANSHU RANJAN ******0797 32 12 56.00 439 RLG
450 BITTU KUMAR ******1208 31 9 56.00 439 RLG
451 RISHAV AANAND ******7339 33 15 56.00 439 RLG
452 HEENA AYUBKHAN MULANI ******6628 32 13 55.33 452 RLG
453 DIMPAL GUPTA ******2056 33 16 55.33 452 RLG
454 ABHISHEK KUMAR ******6046 33 16 55.33 452 RLG
455 KRITIKA LUCKY ******0996 30 7 55.33 452 RLG
456 JAIDEEP KOTANI ******3626 30 7 55.33 452 RLG
457 RAHUL ******2113 33 16 55.33 452 RLG
458 YASHIKA  SINGH ******0100 30 7 55.33 452 RLG
459 ADITI MISHRA ******8203 31 10 55.33 452 RLG
460 BOOPATHI RAJA ******9891 30 7 55.33 452 RLG
461 LILAMOY ROY ******8867 31 10 55.33 452 RLG
462 KARISHMA KUMARI ******9716 32 13 55.33 452 RLG
463 VIBHAV SRIVASTAVA ******3751 32 13 55.33 452 RLG
464 ABHINAV SIWACH ******9620 32 13 55.33 452 RLG
465 UTKARSH TATHAGAT ******0917 31 10 55.33 452 RLG
466 RAJ ******8060 30 7 55.33 452 RLG
467 LIZA KUMARI ******3716 33 16 55.33 452 RLG
468 ALOK KUMAR ******5742 31 10 55.33 452 RLG
469 ABHINIT DAS ******4599 32 13 55.33 452 RLG
470 YASHRAJ SINGH ******5712 32 13 55.33 452 RLG
471 AMAN KUMAR ******0349 32 13 55.33 452 RLG
472 ADARSH KUMAR ******4638 30 7 55.33 452 RLG
473 PRAVIN BHISE ******2516 29 5 54.67 473 RLG
474 MUSKAN MALVIYA ******6330 32 14 54.67 473 RLG
475 DIVYA ******6720 33 17 54.67 473 RLG
476 ABHIPRIYA RAJAN ******7744 33 17 54.67 473 RLG
477 ROUTRAIYEE MUKHERJEE ******6448 32 14 54.67 473 RLG
478 AARUSHI SHARMA ******4436 33 17 54.67 473 RLG
479 SREERAM MALLAN ******5084 31 11 54.67 473 RLG
480 MITUL SINGH ******8177 31 11 54.67 473 RLG
481 NITYA BARVE ******6150 31 11 54.67 473 RLG
482 REKHA MS ******2909 32 14 54.67 473 RLG
483 YASH CHAUHAN ******0002 29 5 54.67 473 RLG
484 SOUMIT MISHRA ******1767 33 17 54.67 473 RLG
485 SAGAR CHAUDHARY ******8957 32 14 54.67 473 RLG



486 SONU KUMAR ******1497 30 8 54.67 473 RLG
487 AKASH PATHAK ******0999 29 5 54.67 473 RLG
488 MD AHARAR UDDIN ******5196 31 11 54.67 473 RLG
489 APOORVA PANDEY ******0261 32 14 54.67 473 RLG
490 JYOTI ******8693 31 11 54.67 473 RLG
491 KUMAR HIMANSHU SHEKHAR ******6151 29 5 54.67 473 RLG
492 BIPUL RAJ ******1088 31 11 54.67 473 RLG
493 GAURAV JHA ******1161 29 5 54.67 473 RLG
494 BHUPENDER ******6180 32 14 54.67 473 RLG
495 ANURAG DAS GROUP ******0755 32 14 54.67 473 RLG
496 TUSHAR SHARDA ******0759 32 15 54.00 496 RLG
497 AKSHITADOAD ******5122 29 6 54.00 496 RLG
498 SHREYA PAL ******7315 31 12 54.00 496 RLG
499 ANJALI VERMA ******7097 31 12 54.00 496 RLG
500 ABHINAV RAJ PRATIK ******8205 32 15 54.00 496 RLG
501 DHANANJAY SHAMRAO PHALKE ******9482 29 6 54.00 496 RLG
502 PREETI KUMARI C ******6307 29 6 54.00 496 RLG
503 PRINCY ******0019 31 12 54.00 496 RLG
504 SHARON JOHN ******6003 32 15 54.00 496 RLG
505 ASHUTOSH ARUN MALLICK ******8350 32 15 54.00 496 RLG
506 S KUMAR ******1658 31 12 54.00 496 RLG
507 ADITYA RAJKUMAR PATIL ******6179 31 12 54.00 496 RLG
508 PRABHAT TIWARI ******6072 32 15 54.00 496 RLG
509 MANAN AGARWAL ******0554 28 3 54.00 496 RLG
510 ABHILASHA ******5057 31 12 54.00 496 RLG
511 KHADIM ******0875 30 9 54.00 496 RLG
512 MOHIT JOSHI ******2880 30 9 54.00 496 RLG
513 DHAIRYA VERMA ******8114 30 10 53.33 513 RLG
514 SONU KUMAR ******5596 28 4 53.33 513 RLG
515 JYOTISHNA MAHANTA ******2852 31 13 53.33 513 RLG
516 KRIS RAJ ******3217 31 13 53.33 513 RLG
517 NAVEEN B ******5118 29 7 53.33 513 RLG
518 SHWETA NARWANE ******6776 29 7 53.33 513 RLG
519 HEMANG PANT ******5111 29 7 53.33 513 RLG
520 VIVEKANAND PHAD ******0141 28 4 53.33 513 RLG
521 YASHIKA ******0068 28 4 53.33 513 RLG
522 CHANDAN JOSHI ******1713 31 13 53.33 513 RLG
523 JUHI SINGH ******6828 31 13 53.33 513 RLG
524 ABHISHEK KUMAR ******7594 30 10 53.33 513 RLG
525 APARNA SREENIVASAN ******9338 30 10 53.33 513 RLG
526 KAKASHI HATAKE ******4636 31 13 53.33 513 RLG
527 NIKITA SAINI ******5414 30 10 53.33 513 RLG
528 RAJASHREE ******0611 30 10 53.33 513 RLG
529 SHAM THAKARE ******6724 32 16 53.33 513 RLG
530 SHARAD DATTATRAY GAIKWAD ******0547 32 16 53.33 513 RLG
531 SAKSHAM WANE ******5013 29 7 53.33 513 RLG
532 VAIBHAV VISHAL ******0612 32 16 53.33 513 RLG
533 ABHISHEK RAJ ******6275 29 7 53.33 513 RLG
534 DEVENDRA KUMAR ******6742 31 13 53.33 513 RLG
535 ADITYA KUMAR ******6624 31 13 53.33 513 RLG
536 KUMAR ADITYA ******6741 31 13 53.33 513 RLG
537 ABHILASH ******5779 31 13 53.33 513 RLG
538 ADITYA PRAKASH ******0802 29 7 53.33 513 RLG
539 SHYAM SURAJ ******6192 29 7 53.33 513 RLG



540 DEVYANSH PANDEY ******3157 30 10 53.33 513 RLG
541 RAJ VASANT SHILAWAT ******4951 29 7 53.33 513 RLG
542 KAVIRAJ SINGH MARTOLIYA ******7327 32 17 52.67 542 RLG
543 MOHD RAFIQ ******6013 28 5 52.67 542 RLG
544 VASUNDHARA ******7205 31 14 52.67 542 RLG
545 MANU GUPTA ******6546 29 8 52.67 542 RLG
546 RUPANSHI MISHRA ******5325 28 5 52.67 542 RLG
547 ANISH KUMAR ABISHEK ******8995 30 11 52.67 542 RLG
548 NISHANT KUMAR JHA ******7133 28 5 52.67 542 RLG
549 SHRADDHA  MESHRAM ******0707 32 17 52.67 542 RLG
550 PRAGATI GOVIND PATIL ******0739 29 8 52.67 542 RLG
551 KATHI PRIYANKA ******8359 30 11 52.67 542 RLG
552 B..SAI PARAMESHWAR NAIK ******4510 30 11 52.67 542 RLG
553 DINESH SHANKHALA ******0627 31 14 52.67 542 RLG
554 PRASHANT KUMAR ******4007 31 14 52.67 542 RLG
555 SHRAVANI MUDRAKOLA ******9631 32 17 52.67 542 RLG
556 ABHAY KUMAR ******9509 29 8 52.67 542 RLG
557 PRASHANT ******1597 31 14 52.67 542 RLG
558 KIJEN LONGREN ******4180 31 14 52.67 542 RLG
559 ESHU ******3378 30 11 52.67 542 RLG
560 MD IMRAN HASSAN ******3372 32 17 52.67 542 RLG
561 ADITYA CHOUDHARY ******4311 29 9 52.00 561 RLG
562 AKANKSHA ******0940 32 18 52.00 561 RLG
563 ALOK TIWARI ******0865 31 15 52.00 561 RLG
564 SRIJAN UPADHYAY ******7223 31 15 52.00 561 RLG
565 SAHITHI ******4514 31 15 52.00 561 RLG
566 AMISHA PANDEY ******0628 28 6 52.00 561 RLG
567 SIDDHANT KHARE ******4519 27 3 52.00 561 RLG
568 DEVANSH KUMAR ******4946 31 15 52.00 561 RLG
569 HIMANSHI SHARMA ******2319 31 15 52.00 561 RLG
570 GULSHAN KUMAR ******3737 29 9 52.00 561 RLG
571 SMRITI GAUR ******6787 29 9 52.00 561 RLG
572 VAMSI RAJESH TIGIRIPALLI ******0118 30 12 52.00 561 RLG
573 ADITYA VARSHNEY ******5561 31 15 52.00 561 RLG
574 BOLLIKONDA PRANAY ******7972 31 15 52.00 561 RLG
575 SONU ******6127 32 18 52.00 561 RLG
576 ITEJUL ******6132 31 15 52.00 561 RLG
577 DHANANJAY PAL ******1081 30 12 52.00 561 RLG
578 TANISHK RAJ ******5777 32 18 52.00 561 RLG
579 BHAVYA SHARMA ******8736 30 12 52.00 561 RLG
580 AKASH CHAKRAWARTI ******3610 30 13 51.33 580 RLG
581 AMAN SHARMA ******7421 30 13 51.33 580 RLG
582 HASHROSE ******5963 30 13 51.33 580 RLG
583 ROOPAM MISHRA ******0845 28 7 51.33 580 RLG
584 SAURABH KUMAR ******0547 30 13 51.33 580 RLG
585 KHUSHABOO YADAV ******6759 30 13 51.33 580 RLG
586 AKANSHA BORA ******1652 31 16 51.33 580 RLG
587 CHANDAN ******3077 28 7 51.33 580 RLG
588 SINCHANA SUGUR ******5107 30 13 51.33 580 RLG
589 ANOUSHNA ******2193 30 13 51.33 580 RLG
590 TRIPURARI KUMAR ******6734 30 13 51.33 580 RLG
591 JITENDRA BHUKHAR ******7600 29 10 51.33 580 RLG
592 HUZAIM ZAORAIZ ******1693 29 10 51.33 580 RLG
593 KOMAL KUMARI ******1643 29 10 51.33 580 RLG



594 ABHAY PRAJAPATI ******6616 29 10 51.33 580 RLG
595 GAURI YADAV ******8951 31 17 50.67 595 RLG
596 BHAWESH CHANDRA ******9703 29 11 50.67 595 RLG
597 AKHILK ******0207 29 11 50.67 595 RLG
598 ANSHIKA RAI ******4894 30 14 50.67 595 RLG
599 NEETIKA VERMA ******6646 29 11 50.67 595 RLG
600 PRANJALI TRIPATHI ******1768 30 14 50.67 595 RLG
601 SAHIL BALASAHEB HANDE ******5223 29 11 50.67 595 RLG
602 KAMALNATH ******3035 29 11 50.67 595 RLG
603 P SAI KUMARI ******5278 31 17 50.67 595 RLG
604 VIRENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT ******9378 30 14 50.67 595 RLG
605 MAHIMA ******1079 29 11 50.67 595 RLG
606 PREETHAM SHARMA ******6646 28 8 50.67 595 RLG
607 REHAN FAZAL ******3372 27 5 50.67 595 RLG
608 VISHAL GOND ******7433 30 14 50.67 595 RLG
609 SONU KUMAR DAS ******7293 29 11 50.67 595 RLG
610 HIMANSHU RAJ ******3946 31 17 50.67 595 RLG
611 BHUMIKA CHAUHAN ******4385 31 17 50.67 595 RLG
612 AAKANKSHA ******7113 30 14 50.67 595 RLG
613 ANUHYA DAYAM ******7003 30 15 50.00 613 RLG
614 PRATHAM PANDEY ******4093 30 15 50.00 613 RLG
615 PREETHA B ******4636 27 6 50.00 613 RLG
616 PANKAJ KUMAR ******0420 29 12 50.00 613 RLG
617 SUDEEP CP ******1214 30 15 50.00 613 RLG
618 RAVI ******7788 30 15 50.00 613 RLG
619 NIKITA KUMARI ******3642 28 9 50.00 613 RLG
620 ANKITA ******0035 27 6 50.00 613 RLG
621 USHAMEENA ******5640 29 12 50.00 613 RLG
622 MATTA AKSHAYA ******8992 28 9 50.00 613 RLG
623 VIPIN KUMAR GOND ******6353 31 18 50.00 613 RLG
624 MAYANK GAURAV ******3999 26 3 50.00 613 RLG
625 SHUBHAM ******5840 29 12 50.00 613 RLG
626 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY ******8130 29 12 50.00 613 RLG
627 ABUZAR ALI ******9789 29 12 50.00 613 RLG
628 PRINCE SHARMA ******7749 31 19 49.33 628 RLG
629 DHANASHREE V ******7060 31 19 49.33 628 RLG
630 RAJU ******0135 31 19 49.33 628 RLG
631 PRADEEP KRISHNA ******2922 28 10 49.33 628 RLG
632 VEDIKA KASAT ******4885 30 16 49.33 628 RLG
633 MALIKA SAREEN ******6303 29 13 49.33 628 RLG
634 SHREYA CHEEKATLA ******9332 29 13 49.33 628 RLG
635 AKSHAT RANJAN ******9365 27 7 49.33 628 RLG
636 ARYAN ******8379 30 16 49.33 628 RLG
637 SHUBHIKA KAUSHIK ******0634 28 10 49.33 628 RLG
638 ADITI SATTAWAN ******7115 27 7 49.33 628 RLG
639 TATSAT MOHANTY ******5259 29 13 49.33 628 RLG
640 CHIRAG MAJUMDER ******8547 30 16 49.33 628 RLG
641 PUSHKAR VARMA ******1026 30 16 49.33 628 RLG
642 PRANEETH SAGAR ******0345 31 19 49.33 628 RLG
643 AMRUTHA HASINI ******7924 28 10 49.33 628 RLG
644 BODDU BHUMIKA ******7346 28 10 49.33 628 RLG
645 SALONI BAUDDH ******1371 29 13 49.33 628 RLG
646 KEERTHI SOUJANYA ******5570 30 16 49.33 628 RLG
647 HIMANSHU ******5855 29 13 49.33 628 RLG



648 SHASHI SHEKHAR ******2550 28 10 49.33 628 RLG
649 ABHIMANYU ******5152 30 16 49.33 628 RLG
650 K RAVI KRISHNA ******7710 29 13 49.33 628 RLG
651 CHANDRA KUMAR ******6892 28 10 49.33 628 RLG
652 RISHABH PUNDEER ******9466 30 16 49.33 628 RLG
653 SAURABH MISRA ******0173 28 10 49.33 628 RLG
654 HARJYOT SINGH ******1501 29 13 49.33 628 RLG
655 ANUPAM GAUTAM ******0975 28 10 49.33 628 RLG
656 SUDHAKAR NAIK ******7169 28 10 49.33 628 RLG
657 SIDDHARTH ******3261 29 13 49.33 628 RLG
658 RANIL G ******1914 30 16 49.33 628 RLG
659 KAARTIKAY ******5158 29 14 48.67 659 RLG
660 SHAIK NAZMA BEGUM ******4088 27 8 48.67 659 RLG
661 AKSHITA YADAV ******9595 30 17 48.67 659 RLG
662 AKSHARA MISHRA ******7864 27 8 48.67 659 RLG
663 SHIVAM KHOKHAR ******1730 28 11 48.67 659 RLG
664 SIMRAN KUMARI ******3643 27 8 48.67 659 RLG
665 PARDEEP NAGAL ******9745 29 14 48.67 659 RLG
666 LIRE NIRIN ******0808 29 14 48.67 659 RLG
667 PIYUSH PUSKAR ******2001 29 14 48.67 659 RLG
668 ABHISHEK KUMAR ******5592 28 11 48.67 659 RLG
669 RANJEET KUMAR ******4687 29 14 48.67 659 RLG
670  KUMARI ******1736 30 17 48.67 659 RLG
671 DOLLY ******7311 30 17 48.67 659 RLG
672 RICHA ******7021 28 11 48.67 659 RLG
673 ASHISH SURENDRA JHA ******7063 27 9 48.00 673 RLG
674 PARMITA THAKUR ******1778 29 15 48.00 673 RLG
675 DEEPTI PADMA MALLICK ******7890 28 12 48.00 673 RLG
676 PANKAJ YADAV ******5188 30 18 48.00 673 RLG
677 ABHISHEK THAKUR ******1896 29 15 48.00 673 RLG
678 ANJU ******7053 27 9 48.00 673 RLG
679 ANUSHKA ******4855 30 18 48.00 673 RLG
680 SWASTIKA CHAKRABORTY ******6643 27 9 48.00 673 RLG
681 ARUSHI SRIVASTAVA ******0517 30 18 48.00 673 RLG
682 SRINATH J ******5584 29 15 48.00 673 RLG
683 HARSHITA ******5072 29 15 48.00 673 RLG
684 VICKY KUMAR ******1670 25 3 48.00 673 RLG
685 NITYANANDA ******4757 27 9 48.00 673 RLG
686 AMAN MISHRA ******5356 28 12 48.00 673 RLG
687 KAVYA ******7688 27 9 48.00 673 RLG
688 ABHISHEK INDOLIYA ******5910 30 18 48.00 673 RLG
689 RISHIRAJ ******5556 29 15 48.00 673 RLG
690 AASHUTOSH VATS ******8745 28 13 47.33 690 RLG
691 KAJAL SHARMA ******7370 29 16 47.33 690 RLG
692 VAISHNAVI KANDWAL ******0781 29 16 47.33 690 RLG
693 SAKSHI CHANDRA ******1194 28 13 47.33 690 RLG
694 HARSHIT YADAV ******5474 26 7 47.33 690 RLG
695 SATYAM ******2287 30 19 47.33 690 RLG
696 JAFFAR ******1084 27 10 47.33 690 RLG
697 NITYANANDA ******5302 29 16 47.33 690 RLG
698 SHIVAM DWIVEDI ******8658 27 11 46.67 698 RLG
699 SHIVANGI GOYAL ******0286 25 5 46.67 698 RLG
700 ARUNA CHOUDHARY ******4090 27 11 46.67 698 RLG
701 APOORV ******0625 28 14 46.67 698 RLG



702 SAMRAT RANA ******7758 25 5 46.67 698 RLG
703 HARNIAZ BRAR ******6994 30 20 46.67 698 RLG
704 ANUSHRI SHUKLA ******1771 28 14 46.67 698 RLG
705 HARSHITA SHARMA ******5101 30 20 46.67 698 RLG
706 RANJEET SINGH RAJPUROHIT ******0019 29 17 46.67 698 RLG
707 AVNI SINGH ******4112 27 11 46.67 698 RLG
708 SIDDHI BATRA ******2515 27 11 46.67 698 RLG
709 AKSHIT ******0130 27 11 46.67 698 RLG
710 SAGAR PAUL ******3394 26 8 46.67 698 RLG
711 SHASHWAT TRIPATHI ******9714 29 17 46.67 698 RLG
712 TUSHAR KUMAR SINGH ******0649 26 8 46.67 698 RLG
713 TANVI NATU ******6021 28 14 46.67 698 RLG
714 ISHA SHAH ******3879 26 8 46.67 698 RLG
715 ROHIT KUMAR ******0120 29 17 46.67 698 RLG
716 UDAY SHROTRIYA ******6681 28 14 46.67 698 RLG
717 NIKHIL SAXENA ******0667 28 15 46.00 717 RLG
718 RAVINDER KUMAR ******2857 29 18 46.00 717 RLG
719 HARSH SHARMA ******2575 27 12 46.00 717 RLG
720 ANAGH MISRA ******1539 29 18 46.00 717 RLG
721 SANT KUMAR ******8886 28 15 46.00 717 RLG
722 TEKKE SHIREEN TAJ ******6073 27 12 46.00 717 RLG
723 ABHISHEK VINKARE ******0148 29 18 46.00 717 RLG
724 ADITHYA S PAWAR ******0432 24 3 46.00 717 RLG
725 AJAY PANDEY ******3213 29 18 46.00 717 RLG
726 RAMANDEEP SINGH MALHOTRA ******1662 28 15 46.00 717 RLG
727 RISHAV ANAND ******7444 28 15 46.00 717 RLG
728 ASHISH YADAV ******4928 28 15 46.00 717 RLG
729 SAGAR KUMAR ******1462 29 18 46.00 717 RLG
730 AMAN KUMAR ******5072 28 15 46.00 717 RLG
731 ARYAN ******5052 24 4 45.33 731 RLG
732 PIYUSHA KHJAURIA ******5238 26 10 45.33 731 RLG
733 PUJA GUPTA ******5299 27 13 45.33 731 RLG
734 QUEST97 ******9703 27 13 45.33 731 RLG
735 MEENU ******9805 26 10 45.33 731 RLG
736 ANANYA SINGH ******3897 27 13 45.33 731 RLG
737 ABARNA S R ******8490 24 4 45.33 731 RLG
738 SHRIYANSHI YADAV ******3912 29 19 45.33 731 RLG
739 ANKIT KUMAR ******8840 26 10 45.33 731 RLG
740 ANKITA ADHIKARY ******5256 29 19 45.33 731 RLG
741 AYUSH ******9962 27 13 45.33 731 RLG
742 ANSHIKA GUPTA ******3373 28 16 45.33 731 RLG
743 ADITYA TIWARI ******0608 29 19 45.33 731 RLG
744 BANOTH VAMSHIKRISHNA ******2155 27 13 45.33 731 RLG
745 KRISHNA TEJA ******6923 28 16 45.33 731 RLG
746 ACHHADA HIREN RAJKUMAR ******9918 28 16 45.33 731 RLG
747 ASHUTOSH RAJ ******7764 28 16 45.33 731 RLG
748 VIKAS BHANDARI ******9850 24 5 44.67 748 RLG
749 SHAMBHAVI CHATURVEDI ******4802 28 17 44.67 748 RLG
750 RASHMI ******7447 26 11 44.67 748 RLG
751 ALISHA MEWAL ******2261 29 20 44.67 748 RLG
752 SATYAM CHAUBEY ******8451 27 14 44.67 748 RLG
753 DHARMESH KUMAR JOSHI ******4614 28 17 44.67 748 RLG
754 RACHITA SINGH ******6993 27 14 44.67 748 RLG
755 YALLA HEMALATHA ******5034 23 2 44.67 748 RLG



756 AAYUSH VERMA ******8498 28 17 44.67 748 RLG
757 VINAY KETHAVATH ******6528 29 20 44.67 748 RLG
758 SAURABH KUMAR ******2931 25 8 44.67 748 RLG
759 RISHABH SHIVHARE ******3135 28 17 44.67 748 RLG
760 ANANT SHUKLA ******2188 25 8 44.67 748 RLG
761 AASURAT ******2083 26 11 44.67 748 RLG
762 GAURAV ******4977 26 11 44.67 748 RLG
763 KR ******9130 26 12 44.00 763 RLG
764 HARSHVARDHAN MEGHMALE ******3904 28 18 44.00 763 RLG
765 MUSKAN RATHORE ******7751 26 12 44.00 763 RLG
766 ARCHANA GOEL ******0285 24 6 44.00 763 RLG
767 RACHIT AGRAWAL ******3302 28 18 44.00 763 RLG
768 GUGULOTHU SAI ******7488 27 15 44.00 763 RLG
769 GAURAV SINGH ******5102 27 15 44.00 763 RLG
770 UDAY PRATAP SINGH GAUTAM ******4645 26 12 44.00 763 RLG
771 PRAGYA SINGH CHARAK ******3654 25 9 44.00 763 RLG
772 RAHUL MEENA ******2035 29 21 44.00 763 RLG
773 RISHABH SINGH ******6914 25 9 44.00 763 RLG
774 ANKIT KUMAR GAUTAM ******4721 28 18 44.00 763 RLG
775 YASHWANTH BASWAGANI ******8654 29 21 44.00 763 RLG
776 RATHOD PRATIK ASHOK ******4411 29 21 44.00 763 RLG
777 KRISHNA SHARMA ******9056 29 21 44.00 763 RLG
778 SADHYA SINGH ******6303 27 15 44.00 763 RLG
779 AMAR KUMAR ******9122 26 12 44.00 763 RLG
780 RATAN YADAV ******0632 24 6 44.00 763 RLG
781 SIDDHARTH SINGH ******5694 26 12 44.00 763 RLG
782 ROHIT ROY ******2231 24 6 44.00 763 RLG
783 SPARSH ******4356 28 19 43.33 783 RLG
784 NIKHIL KPVS ******2516 28 19 43.33 783 RLG
785 OSMI JAISWAL ******1084 28 19 43.33 783 RLG
786 SACHI KUMARI ******6959 28 19 43.33 783 RLG
787 SOUMYA SHIBANI PRADHAN ******2972 26 13 43.33 783 RLG
788 KHUSHI GARG ******1538 24 7 43.33 783 RLG
789 AMRIT RAJAN JHANGIANI ******6482 26 13 43.33 783 RLG
790 AAMNA ******5365 26 13 43.33 783 RLG
791 SHAMLI ******3831 25 10 43.33 783 RLG
792 SHIWANI SHRIVASTAVA ******1313 25 10 43.33 783 RLG
793 VIDHI YADAV ******4420 24 8 42.67 793 RLG
794 PRAGATI SINGH ******8809 26 14 42.67 793 RLG
795 ASHISH KUMAR JHA ******0515 26 14 42.67 793 RLG
796 MANASA ******1691 26 14 42.67 793 RLG
797 SAPNA SHARMA ******0421 25 11 42.67 793 RLG
798 KUMAR SAURABH ******6235 27 17 42.67 793 RLG
799 NITIN MUKESH ******0474 27 17 42.67 793 RLG
800 SMRITI MISHRA ******8033 26 14 42.67 793 RLG
801 ADITYA KUMAR OJHA ******8428 27 17 42.67 793 RLG
802 HARSHIT SINGH ******9222 26 14 42.67 793 RLG
803 VINAYA H P ******8635 23 5 42.67 793 RLG
804 RISHITHA AMBAVARAM ******4781 24 8 42.67 793 RLG
805 AJAY ******7463 28 20 42.67 793 RLG
806 VANKUDOTH SUNIL KUMAR ******3116 27 17 42.67 793 RLG
807 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH ******3588 27 17 42.67 793 RLG
808 HARISH ******3837 28 20 42.67 793 RLG
809 ANKIT KUMAR ******2928 25 11 42.67 793 RLG



810 CHANDRA MOHAN MEENA ******9848 25 11 42.67 793 RLG
811 AATIKSH SHUKLA ******6558 25 11 42.67 793 RLG
812 AKSHITA SINGH ******6620 22 3 42.00 812 RLG
813 ACHYUT THAKUR ******8555 27 18 42.00 812 RLG
814 SHIVANI PANDEY ******0940 23 6 42.00 812 RLG
815 SUKHMANDEEP SINGH ******2643 25 12 42.00 812 RLG
816 AVI BABOO ******1686 26 15 42.00 812 RLG
817 VAISHNO ******9005 26 15 42.00 812 RLG
818 ASHUTOSH KUMAR ******8570 25 12 42.00 812 RLG
819 VISHESH SINGH ******9837 22 4 41.33 819 RLG
820 ABHAY KUMAR ******7111 23 7 41.33 819 RLG
821 RHYTHM JANDYAL ******1879 27 19 41.33 819 RLG
822 ANNU SAHARAN ******4607 27 19 41.33 819 RLG
823 RITIKA GOEL ******4085 23 7 41.33 819 RLG
824 YAWAR QURESHI ******7025 25 13 41.33 819 RLG
825 ANSHIKA TRIVEDI ******6522 23 7 41.33 819 RLG
826 RAKSHITA DESAI ******3690 26 16 41.33 819 RLG
827 MOUNIKA KUNIREDDY ******0138 23 7 41.33 819 RLG
828 SONU MAURYA ******6797 25 13 41.33 819 RLG
829 ABHAY KUMAR VERMA ******8154 22 4 41.33 819 RLG
830 KAUSTUB KISHLAY ******3541 22 4 41.33 819 RLG
831 ARYAN KUMAR ******0440 27 19 41.33 819 RLG
832 RISHABH SINGRAUR ******6067 26 16 41.33 819 RLG
833 SHIVAM ******4637 26 16 41.33 819 RLG
834 ANIL ******7463 25 13 41.33 819 RLG
835 RAIHAN T ******2174 26 16 41.33 819 RLG
836 LIYAKAT HAYAD ******8237 28 22 41.33 819 RLG
837 DIPALI KALE ******2069 28 22 41.33 819 RLG
838 WASIM ******3103 28 22 41.33 819 RLG
839 MOSTARIN ******5164 28 22 41.33 819 RLG
840 DONNA SUNEETH ******2143 25 14 40.67 840 RLG
841 SARVESH PRATAP ******4431 25 14 40.67 840 RLG
842 APEKSHA GUPTA ******0263 24 11 40.67 840 RLG
843 K KETAN NAIDU ******7331 23 8 40.67 840 RLG
844 MANPREET KAUR ******4675 26 17 40.67 840 RLG
845 ABHISHEK BIND ******2542 27 20 40.67 840 RLG
846 DHRUV SHARMA ******4975 25 14 40.67 840 RLG
847 PRAGYA ******9360 24 11 40.67 840 RLG
848 AASHI TYAGI ******6648 26 17 40.67 840 RLG
849 ARBINNDO SINHA ******0307 24 11 40.67 840 RLG
850 KAUR ******5157 27 20 40.67 840 RLG
851 ANSHU KUMAR ******5705 22 5 40.67 840 RLG
852 RATNA PRIYA ******0766 23 8 40.67 840 RLG
853 NISHANT KUMAR ******4746 26 17 40.67 840 RLG
854 M.BHAVESH TEJ ******0854 26 17 40.67 840 RLG
855 DHANUSHAM ******7636 24 11 40.67 840 RLG
856 DHANUSH RAJ ******4371 24 11 40.67 840 RLG
857 DHANUSH KUMAR ******7028 24 11 40.67 840 RLG
858 DHANUSHPRIYA ******7659 27 20 40.67 840 RLG
859 GAUTHAM ******4608 27 20 40.67 840 RLG
860 KARTHIK KUMAR ******7262 27 20 40.67 840 RLG
861 GAUTHAMESH ******8277 27 20 40.67 840 RLG
862 KRINA DAMOR ******7888 25 15 40.00 862 RLG
863 AKSHAY SRIVASTAVA ******4032 26 18 40.00 862 RLG



864 SHREYA SINGH ******1556 25 15 40.00 862 RLG
865 AKASH ******4988 23 9 40.00 862 RLG
866 ISHAN RUNGTA ******5853 26 18 40.00 862 RLG
867 JAGRATI SINGH ******6316 24 12 40.00 862 RLG
868 ANANT DEV MISHRA ******9199 26 18 40.00 862 RLG
869 USHA GOPARAJU ******5172 25 15 40.00 862 RLG
870 MANAS ******3920 25 15 40.00 862 RLG
871 GYANENDRA ******0628 24 12 40.00 862 RLG
872 RK MAHANTA ******2803 22 6 40.00 862 RLG
873 VARALIKA ******6334 26 18 40.00 862 RLG
874 RAJU KUMAR ******1314 25 15 40.00 862 RLG
875 RUTUJA INDRALE ******1145 24 12 40.00 862 RLG
876 ARYAN JAJODIA ******8789 24 12 40.00 862 RLG
877 RAJEEV SAH ******1461 25 15 40.00 862 RLG
878 NAKSHATRA KANCHAN ******7412 24 12 40.00 862 RLG
879 SONU ******7497 25 15 40.00 862 RLG
880 LOKESH RAJ ******3924 24 12 40.00 862 RLG
881 GAUTHAMYA ******3786 24 12 40.00 862 RLG
882 ADITI MISHRA ******5107 24 13 39.33 882 RLG
883 NIHARIGHA PERIYASAMY ******3169 25 16 39.33 882 RLG
884 ABHIJIT SUNIL ADHE ******4495 25 16 39.33 882 RLG
885 MANISHA NAUTIYAL ******8851 24 13 39.33 882 RLG
886 SANTOSH YADAV ******1251 23 10 39.33 882 RLG
887 ADITYA PRAKASH ******1581 24 13 39.33 882 RLG
888 RAYUDU VIVEK ******3741 24 13 39.33 882 RLG
889 AARTI ******9897 24 13 39.33 882 RLG
890 ABHINAV ******1358 26 19 39.33 882 RLG
891 SHUBHAM TIWARI ******6383 26 19 39.33 882 RLG
892 RAVI KUMAR PASWAN ******6512 25 16 39.33 882 RLG
893 AMAN KR ******9562 26 20 38.67 893 RLG
894 ARUN KUMAR N S ******0654 25 17 38.67 893 RLG
895 PRAJEEV NARAYAN BHAGESHWAR ******8443 25 17 38.67 893 RLG
896 PALAK SHARMA ******7695 26 20 38.67 893 RLG
897 GAURI TUSHAR NERURKAR ******2530 25 17 38.67 893 RLG
898 MANISH KUMAR ******6653 25 17 38.67 893 RLG
899 DEEPSHIKHA SINGH ******5051 21 5 38.67 893 RLG
900 KUNAL SEHRAWAT ******9245 24 14 38.67 893 RLG
901 RAJASHEKAR REDDY ******5334 23 11 38.67 893 RLG
902 THANUJ ******2001 23 11 38.67 893 RLG
903 ABHINAV BANGARU ******4656 25 17 38.67 893 RLG
904 PRAVEEN KUMAR ******4270 23 11 38.67 893 RLG
905 KALYAN ******3420 24 14 38.67 893 RLG
906 SHIVANI DESHMUKH ******1551 26 21 38.00 906 RLG
907 KESHAV KUMAR ******6262 25 18 38.00 906 RLG
908 BHAVESH TAWARE ******8489 21 6 38.00 906 RLG
909 NIKHIL KUMAR JAISWAL ******8371 23 12 38.00 906 RLG
910 UDESH KUMAR ******3915 22 9 38.00 906 RLG
911 AYUSHEKA KESARWANI ******9001 26 21 38.00 906 RLG
912 SANKET SONAWANE ******8184 25 19 37.33 912 RLG
913 NISARGA M B ******7853 24 16 37.33 912 RLG
914 NEETESH ******8633 26 22 37.33 912 RLG
915 KARTIKEYA SINGH ******4053 23 13 37.33 912 RLG
916 NITISH KUMAR ******9278 23 13 37.33 912 RLG
917 RISHAV ANAND ******0332 25 19 37.33 912 RLG



918 KUMAR GAURAV ******4014 26 22 37.33 912 RLG
919 DIVYANSHU SHARMA ******1553 22 10 37.33 912 RLG
920 DIVYANSHU ******4073 24 16 37.33 912 RLG
921 SHASHANK GAUR ******5208 25 20 36.67 921 RLG
922 LAYA ******6215 22 11 36.67 921 RLG
923 DEEPAK KUMAR ******0230 25 20 36.67 921 RLG
924 SHIVANI BHATI ******6296 25 20 36.67 921 RLG
925 ARTATRANA TANDI ******6188 22 11 36.67 921 RLG
926 SOMYA SINGH ******4619 23 14 36.67 921 RLG
927 LATA PANWAR ******2235 22 11 36.67 921 RLG
928 AMRITANSHU JHA ******6913 26 23 36.67 921 RLG
929 INDRAJEET ******2971 24 17 36.67 921 RLG
930 MADHUSOODAN ******0012 25 20 36.67 921 RLG
931 KARAN CHOUDHARY ******2576 22 11 36.67 921 RLG
932 DURGESH DEEP ******5062 24 17 36.67 921 RLG
933 AMIT SINGH ******1826 25 20 36.67 921 RLG
934 ABHISHEK KUMAR ******3839 20 5 36.67 921 RLG
935 VARSHA ******3338 26 24 36.00 935 RLG
936 ARUNABHA BARUA ******0648 20 6 36.00 935 RLG
937 PRATHAM MISHRA ******1996 24 18 36.00 935 RLG
938 SHUBHAM SHUKLA ******9935 25 21 36.00 935 RLG
939 JANHAVI ******6618 24 18 36.00 935 RLG
940 RAJKUMAR MEENA ******4103 26 24 36.00 935 RLG
941 SHASHANK RAJ ******6932 26 24 36.00 935 RLG
942 LAVISH ORDIA ******5635 24 18 36.00 935 RLG
943 RAGHAV GOSWAMI ******8170 23 15 36.00 935 RLG
944 RIYAJUL ******8304 21 9 36.00 935 RLG
945 ADESH ******2463 21 10 35.33 945 RLG
946 SHUBHASHINI U ******9769 23 16 35.33 945 RLG
947 RISHAB RAO ******9628 23 16 35.33 945 RLG
948 KRITIKA BATRA ******7504 22 13 35.33 945 RLG
949 VISHAL ******8993 23 16 35.33 945 RLG
950 ALOK KUMAR ******6407 24 19 35.33 945 RLG
951 ANSHU ******7140 22 13 35.33 945 RLG
952 KUMAR VISHAL ******7238 22 13 35.33 945 RLG
953 GANGESHWAR PRATAP SINGH ******5454 24 19 35.33 945 RLG
954 TANYA GULHARE ******8430 22 14 34.67 954 RLG
955 PREETI VASHIST ******2320 23 17 34.67 954 RLG
956 SHUBHAM SAGAR ******0194 25 23 34.67 954 RLG
957 SHAGUN DAS ******9975 21 11 34.67 954 RLG
958 JAYASURYA C ******5179 21 11 34.67 954 RLG
959 ANKITA TRIPATHI ******1966 19 5 34.67 954 RLG
960 AJIT KUMAR ******3335 25 23 34.67 954 RLG
961 SHUBHAM BHAISARE ******1334 24 20 34.67 954 RLG
962 DHANRAJ ******6638 23 17 34.67 954 RLG
963 DIVYA ******5849 22 14 34.67 954 RLG
964 GANESH ******4058 23 17 34.67 954 RLG
965 AASTHA ******9401 22 15 34.00 965 RLG
966 SOMYA ******0503 25 24 34.00 965 RLG
967 SRINATH NAIK ******2012 21 12 34.00 965 RLG
968 ISHIKA JAIN ******6184 22 15 34.00 965 RLG
969 HARVEER KAUR SANDHU ******5240 23 18 34.00 965 RLG
970 PSALM LIENTHANG ******8507 22 15 34.00 965 RLG
971 AFRINA AHMED ******3999 23 18 34.00 965 RLG



972 VIRAJ JADHAV ******8845 25 24 34.00 965 RLG
973 ANKIT JAMBHULE ******4752 24 21 34.00 965 RLG
974 MANOJ KR ******8265 22 15 34.00 965 RLG
975 DIXIT JAIN ******9492 23 18 34.00 965 RLG
976 SAPNA KUMARI ******3564 25 24 34.00 965 RLG
977 NISHANK ******6692 23 19 33.33 977 RLG
978 SAYALI SUNIL PAZARE ******1166 20 10 33.33 977 RLG
979 SABA AAFREEN KHAN ******5117 21 13 33.33 977 RLG
980 VANDANA SAGAR ******9058 22 16 33.33 977 RLG
981 KRITI AGRAWAL ******1258 21 13 33.33 977 RLG
982 GAURAV KUMAR ******5025 21 13 33.33 977 RLG
983 BABY SUBHANI ******7266 23 19 33.33 977 RLG
984 ANJALI BHARDWAJ ******2653 21 13 33.33 977 RLG
985 YUVRAJ MARMAT ******3392 24 22 33.33 977 RLG
986 KUMAR ******4164 24 22 33.33 977 RLG
987 AARUNI CHAUDHARY ******8673 23 19 33.33 977 RLG
988 SHIVAM UPADHYAYA ******5918 23 19 33.33 977 RLG
989 ABHISHEK CHOWDHARY ******2518 22 16 33.33 977 RLG
990 GEETANJALI ******5042 22 16 33.33 977 RLG
991 ANSHUMAN ******5196 23 19 33.33 977 RLG
992 SAGAR PATIL ******7413 23 19 33.33 977 RLG
993 JANGAM KULADEEP ******6510 23 19 33.33 977 RLG
994 RAJU GUPTA ******5639 24 22 33.33 977 RLG
995 HITESH SINGHAL ******0642 24 22 33.33 977 RLG
996 MANISH MEENA ******7922 24 22 33.33 977 RLG
997 AKASH BHARDWAJ ******8395 25 25 33.33 997 RLG
998 MONIKA PINDIGA ******3865 19 8 32.67 998 RLG
999 ANUHYA PRASAD ******0330 23 20 32.67 998 RLG

1000 DEEPIKA MEENA ******5416 18 5 32.67 998 RLG
1001 PRASHANT VARSHNEY ******7204 22 17 32.67 998 RLG
1002 PRASHANT UTTAM ******0757 22 17 32.67 998 RLG
1003 ANJANI CHAUHAN ******1468 24 23 32.67 998 RLG
1004 ANJALI ******5217 23 20 32.67 998 RLG
1005 PIYUSH KUMAR ******7186 19 8 32.67 998 RLG
1006 MEHTA ******1950 23 20 32.67 998 RLG
1007 RAHUL KUMAR ******4515 21 14 32.67 998 RLG
1008 RAKSHNA NATARAJAN ******3320 24 24 32.00 1008 RLG
1009 JYOTI MISHRA ******0676 20 12 32.00 1008 RLG
1010 RAJESH ******1670 23 21 32.00 1008 RLG
1011 MUKESH CHANDRA ******3979 18 6 32.00 1008 RLG
1012 AZEEZ KHAN ******4544 19 9 32.00 1008 RLG
1013 ABHILASHA ******9507 23 21 32.00 1008 RLG
1014 ABHINAV KUMAR RATHOR ******3924 20 12 32.00 1008 RLG
1015 RAJESH KUMAR ******3937 22 19 31.33 1015 RLG
1016 AKASH GARG ******5599 22 19 31.33 1015 RLG
1017 KARN ******7073 21 16 31.33 1015 RLG
1018 AMIT BAIRAGI ******4265 24 25 31.33 1018 RLG
1019 RATNESH RAI ******7544 24 26 30.67 1019 RLG
1020 ABHISHEK SINGH ******8977 19 11 30.67 1019 RLG
1021 AISHWARYA SONTHALIA ******4175 24 26 30.67 1019 RLG
1022 ANIIKET NEHRA ******8134 20 14 30.67 1022 RLG
1023 VANSHIKA MANGLA ******1224 21 17 30.67 1022 RLG
1024 SUCHITH H G ******2492 22 20 30.67 1022 RLG
1025 NEHA GOYAL ******9095 21 17 30.67 1022 RLG



1026 MAYANK ******3473 20 14 30.67 1022 RLG
1027 BHARTI MAURYA ******7902 23 24 30.00 1027 RLG
1028 NAMRATHA SUNKESULA ******2670 17 6 30.00 1027 RLG
1029 SAM ******6834 20 15 30.00 1027 RLG
1030 PARMJIT SINGH ******5235 22 21 30.00 1027 RLG
1031 PRATYUSH KUMAR MALLICK ******4944 19 12 30.00 1027 RLG
1032 NISHA RANI ******6382 19 12 30.00 1027 RLG
1033 VARTIKA YADAV ******3705 18 9 30.00 1027 RLG
1034 SUBODH KUMAR ******6479 21 18 30.00 1027 RLG
1035 ADITYA ******8722 20 15 30.00 1027 RLG
1036 ABHISHEK PANDEY ******8467 21 19 29.33 1036 RLG
1037 ANUP KUMAR ******4714 22 22 29.33 1036 RLG
1038 RAHUL ******2198 20 16 29.33 1036 RLG
1039 T SHESHIDHAR REDDY ******3793 19 13 29.33 1036 RLG
1040 CH ******4422 17 7 29.33 1040 RLG
1041 NAMAN JAIN ******4634 23 26 28.67 1041 RLG
1042 PRABHANJANEE SHARMA ******1428 17 8 28.67 1041 RLG
1043 PRABAL GUPTA ******0163 17 8 28.67 1041 RLG
1044 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY ******1402 15 2 28.67 1041 RLG
1045 ASHISH NAYAK ******4687 20 17 28.67 1045 RLG
1046 ANJALI KUMARI ******8675 22 23 28.67 1045 RLG
1047 RAHUL DOGRA ******9288 19 14 28.67 1045 RLG
1048 PIYUSH GUPTA ******6617 20 17 28.67 1045 RLG
1049 ANSHUL KADIAN ******9365 21 20 28.67 1045 RLG
1050 VIPIN YADAV ******6703 20 17 28.67 1045 RLG
1051 DIVJOT SINGH ******6481 21 21 28.00 1051 RLG
1052 STUTI SINGH ******3197 20 18 28.00 1051 RLG
1053 SRI AKHIL KOMMU ******7662 15 3 28.00 1051 RLG
1054 ANJANI PARSANA ******4326 21 21 28.00 1051 RLG
1055 RIPUDAMAN SINGH ******9219 23 27 28.00 1051 RLG
1056 JUNED ******1190 21 21 28.00 1051 RLG
1057 DR ANUKSHA BINDALKAR ******4698 18 12 28.00 1051 RLG
1058 RITU SHARMA ******4694 20 18 28.00 1051 RLG
1059 ABHAVYA VERMA ******1885 19 15 28.00 1051 RLG
1060 DURGESH ******6715 21 21 28.00 1051 RLG
1061 NILESH JADHAV ******7891 21 21 28.00 1051 RLG
1062 KAJAL ******2002 19 15 28.00 1051 RLG
1063 KAJAL JALWA ******3740 23 27 28.00 1051 RLG
1064 GODLINA EMILY ******8254 20 19 27.33 1064 RLG
1065 NIKITA ******4833 19 16 27.33 1064 RLG
1066 NITISH SHARMA ******1486 18 13 27.33 1064 RLG
1067 KAMNA ******2758 20 19 27.33 1064 RLG
1068 YASHPAL ******0491 18 13 27.33 1064 RLG
1069 CHANDRIMA ATTRI ******1106 21 22 27.33 1064 RLG
1070 MANISH KUMAR JHA ******9038 18 13 27.33 1064 RLG
1071 ATUL SINGH ******7952 21 22 27.33 1064 RLG
1072 JUVERIA SIDDIQUI ******4022 17 10 27.33 1072 RLG
1073 ANITA U JANGID ******1959 15 4 27.33 1072 RLG
1074 APOORVA UPADHYAY ******4222 17 10 27.33 1072 RLG
1075 ZARINA BATOOL ******5009 17 10 27.33 1072 RLG
1076 AANCHAL SINGH ******9051 16 7 27.33 1072 RLG
1077 YASH CHAUHAN ******2577 15 5 26.67 1077 RLG
1078 RAKESH KUMAR ******0441 22 26 26.67 1077 RLG
1079 AMIT CHOWDHARY ******7875 17 11 26.67 1077 RLG



1080 RAVADA RAM MOHAN ******6568 19 17 26.67 1080 RLG
1081 SANDEEP SHARMA ******9924 20 20 26.67 1080 RLG
1082 SANJANA D ******4433 19 17 26.67 1080 RLG
1083 PRINCE SAURABH ******1887 21 23 26.67 1080 RLG
1084 VISHAL ******7166 20 21 26.00 1084 RLG
1085 ADITI SHARMA ******5730 18 15 26.00 1084 RLG
1086 VAIDEHI RAI ******8295 18 15 26.00 1084 RLG
1087 VEDASHRI KALE ******5293 21 24 26.00 1084 RLG
1088 HEMA GUNNALA ******4075 15 6 26.00 1084 RLG
1089 VISHAL ******1617 21 24 26.00 1084 RLG
1090 ANUJ ******6588 21 24 26.00 1084 RLG
1091 AYUSH ******3806 22 27 26.00 1084 RLG
1092 ARPIT GALAV ******4296 20 21 26.00 1084 RLG
1093 DURGA BHAVANI ******1701 17 13 25.33 1093 RLG
1094 CHETAN ******8061 17 13 25.33 1093 RLG
1095 DIKSHA ******1302 18 16 25.33 1093 RLG
1096 DOREMON ******4297 21 25 25.33 1096 RLG
1097 M TEJASWINI ******0598 21 25 25.33 1096 RLG
1098 KARAN PREET SINGH ******4130 21 25 25.33 1096 RLG
1099 PRASHANTH BURGULA ******9119 14 4 25.33 1096 RLG
1100 KHUSHII LINGWAL ******5238 17 14 24.67 1100 RLG
1101 BHAGYESH THAKARE ******2192 19 20 24.67 1100 RLG
1102 GARIMA ******3785 17 14 24.67 1100 RLG
1103 JYOTI SHARMA ******1817 19 20 24.67 1100 RLG
1104 SHIVAM BAGHEL ******4404 20 23 24.67 1100 RLG
1105 HASNAIN ******5441 18 17 24.67 1100 RLG
1106 ASHWINI ******4126 20 24 24.00 1106 RLG
1107 ABHISHEK S KALLOLIKAR ******8083 18 18 24.00 1106 RLG
1108 ORSU GRACE PRASADA RAO ******5458 18 18 24.00 1106 RLG
1109 ASHUTOSH PATEL ******4977 19 21 24.00 1106 RLG
1110 KAUSHAL ******6097 18 18 24.00 1106 RLG
1111 ROHIT KUMAR ******0369 20 24 24.00 1106 RLG
1112 SANDEEP YADAV ******2568 14 6 24.00 1106 RLG
1113 VIVEK AGRAWAL ******5565 19 21 24.00 1106 RLG
1114 YOGESH ******7160 17 16 23.33 1114 RLG
1115 ABHILASHA KUJUR ******0003 16 13 23.33 1114 RLG
1116 SANJITA MOHAPATRA ******3819 17 16 23.33 1114 RLG
1117 ANKIT ******9252 17 16 23.33 1114 RLG
1118 RICHA ******4200 17 16 23.33 1114 RLG
1119 SURENDER ******6569 18 19 23.33 1114 RLG
1120 RISHAV ******3253 18 19 23.33 1114 RLG
1121 MADHUP ******9726 16 13 23.33 1114 RLG
1122 SANDEEP SINGH ******9546 12 1 23.33 1122 RLG
1123 KUMAR SAURAV ******6107 13 4 23.33 1122 RLG
1124 SACHIN GUPTA ******1392 14 7 23.33 1122 RLG
1125 VIKRAM YADAV ******5253 14 8 22.67 1125 RLG
1126 ZAHIRUL ******1483 15 11 22.67 1125 RLG
1127 RANJEET KUMAR ******2953 13 5 22.67 1125 RLG
1128 SAMYUKTA K ******4555 19 23 22.67 1128 RLG
1129 MOHAMMED FAYIS ******4986 19 23 22.67 1128 RLG
1130 NAJMUSH SAQUIB ******4778 17 17 22.67 1128 RLG
1131 KUMAR AYUSH ******8214 19 23 22.67 1128 RLG
1132 RISHIT ******4430 19 23 22.67 1128 RLG
1133 ANIMESH KUMAR ******4021 19 23 22.67 1128 RLG



1134 SUBHASH ******3032 17 17 22.67 1128 RLG
1135 ABHISHEK KUMAR ******0577 18 20 22.67 1128 RLG
1136 JITESH ******7270 18 20 22.67 1128 RLG
1137 VEER ******3501 16 14 22.67 1128 RLG
1138 MANOJ ******5602 17 17 22.67 1128 RLG
1139 SACHCHIDANAND ******7490 17 17 22.67 1128 RLG
1140 ADITYA ******3713 16 14 22.67 1128 RLG
1141 PRASHANT ******8625 17 17 22.67 1128 RLG
1142 PRAVEEN ******0132 16 14 22.67 1128 RLG
1143 AYUSH ******4569 16 14 22.67 1128 RLG
1144 CHANDU ******1702 16 14 22.67 1128 RLG
1145 ARPIT ******9904 16 14 22.67 1128 RLG
1146 GOVIND ******5041 17 17 22.67 1128 RLG
1147 DNYANESHWAR ******0484 17 17 22.67 1128 RLG
1148 SHACHI  PANDEY ******5277 18 21 22.00 1148 RLG
1149 ARPITA SINGH ******3583 15 12 22.00 1148 RLG
1150 SPARSH CHOUDHARY ******0873 16 15 22.00 1148 RLG
1151 KARTHIK M ******2442 19 24 22.00 1148 RLG
1152 KITE RUNNER ******5249 15 12 22.00 1148 RLG
1153 ROBIN SINGH ******2226 15 12 22.00 1148 RLG
1154 YOGESH BAGARIYA ******9843 16 16 21.33 1154 RLG
1155 NIBHA RAO ******4893 17 19 21.33 1154 RLG
1156 R S PRASAD ******4792 17 19 21.33 1154 RLG
1157 MANOJ KUMAR ******8200 13 7 21.33 1157 RLG
1158 ABHIJEET SRIVASTAVA ******5814 20 28 21.33 1157 RLG
1159 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA ******2422 13 8 20.67 1159 RLG
1160 JANANI TURUK ******2013 14 11 20.67 1159 RLG
1161 POORNIMA MADAN ******0847 19 26 20.67 1159 RLG
1162 SATYAM GUPTA ******4859 17 20 20.67 1162 RLG
1163 NIRANJAN M Y ******6557 18 23 20.67 1162 RLG
1164 RAJEEV ******4677 16 17 20.67 1162 RLG
1165 CHANDNI ******9693 16 17 20.67 1162 RLG
1166 ARVIND KUMAR SHAH ******8299 17 20 20.67 1162 RLG
1167 ANKITA ******6399 16 17 20.67 1162 RLG
1168 KHUSHI AGARWAL ******6118 15 15 20.00 1168 RLG
1169 AKASH ******9106 12 6 20.00 1168 RLG
1170 ABHA GUPTA ******3735 16 18 20.00 1168 RLG
1171 HEMA ******4814 13 9 20.00 1168 RLG
1172 DEEPAK MEENA ******0467 19 27 20.00 1168 RLG
1173 KANIKA ******1463 19 27 20.00 1168 RLG
1174 KARAN ******5034 18 24 20.00 1168 RLG
1175 RASHEEK ******2813 17 21 20.00 1168 RLG
1176 MOHIT REWAR ******4196 16 19 19.33 1176 RLG
1177 GITANJALI ******6194 15 16 19.33 1176 RLG
1178 AKHIL ARYA ******8466 17 22 19.33 1176 RLG
1179 KARISHMA ******9791 17 22 19.33 1176 RLG
1180 KESHAV ******8108 15 16 19.33 1176 RLG
1181 KRISHNA KUMAR ******6318 17 22 19.33 1176 RLG
1182 DARAVATH RAVINDER NAIK ******0602 17 22 19.33 1176 RLG
1183 AKSHAY ******8184 15 16 19.33 1176 RLG
1184 ABHISHEK ******4419 17 22 19.33 1176 RLG
1185 UDIT ******3606 15 16 19.33 1176 RLG
1186 MAYANK ******2782 15 16 19.33 1176 RLG
1187 NIKITA ******4432 16 19 19.33 1176 RLG



1188 MANE ******1890 14 13 19.33 1176 RLG
1189 ROOPA ******3693 17 22 19.33 1176 RLG
1190 KSHITIZ ******0669 17 22 19.33 1176 RLG
1191 FIROZ ******9664 14 13 19.33 1176 RLG
1192 SHUBHRAT ******7742 16 19 19.33 1176 RLG
1193 YASHASVI SINGH ******5476 18 25 19.33 1193 RLG
1194 TRINAYAN JYOTI BORA ******1054 18 25 19.33 1193 RLG
1195 VIPUL RAI ******7580 18 25 19.33 1193 RLG
1196 KOUSHIK ******5024 19 28 19.33 1193 RLG
1197 THE KID ******4729 13 11 18.67 1197 RLG
1198 VISHAL CHANDRA MISHRA ******4314 14 14 18.67 1198 RLG
1199 SWATANTRA KUMAR ******0368 15 17 18.67 1198 RLG
1200 BALAJI ANANDA JAWALE ******6765 15 17 18.67 1198 RLG
1201 VISHWAJEET ******8267 16 20 18.67 1198 RLG
1202 ADITYA DAYAL ******5410 17 23 18.67 1198 RLG
1203 PRASHANT KUMAR ******4913 15 17 18.67 1198 RLG
1204 RAJIV RANJAN SINGH ******6515 16 21 18.00 1204 RLG
1205 DANIYAL ******3448 18 27 18.00 1204 RLG
1206 AKANKSHA KUSHWAHA ******7816 16 21 18.00 1204 RLG
1207 PRIYANKA DASGUPTA ******3643 18 27 18.00 1204 RLG
1208 SAKTHI ******4179 18 27 18.00 1204 RLG
1209 NAVENDU SHEKHAR ******0083 16 21 18.00 1204 RLG
1210 ANOJ ******7686 14 15 18.00 1204 RLG
1211 JATINDER SOHAL ******8279 14 16 17.33 1211 RLG
1212 BHARAT BHATTI ******9297 15 19 17.33 1211 RLG
1213 YAJUSHI ******0311 10 4 17.33 1213 RLG
1214 HARI SHANKAR CHAUBEY ******4701 18 28 17.33 1213 RLG
1215 GAUS RAZA KHAN ******5153 11 7 17.33 1213 RLG
1216 PRATYAY YADAV ******5317 19 31 17.33 1213 RLG
1217 B RAMESH ******4746 18 29 16.67 1217 RLG
1218 MADHAV CHANDRA SOY ******0849 16 23 16.67 1218 RLG
1219 ROHIT KUMAR ******0743 16 23 16.67 1218 RLG
1220 AKRITI KUMARI ******4588 14 17 16.67 1218 RLG
1221 ASHWINI ******1593 16 23 16.67 1218 RLG
1222 JAYA DWIVEDI ******1216 15 20 16.67 1218 RLG
1223 RAUNAK AGRAWAL ******1273 15 20 16.67 1218 RLG
1224 ROHAN ROHIDAS KADAM ******7364 14 17 16.67 1218 RLG
1225 MANISH KUMAR ******1860 14 18 16.00 1225 RLG
1226 RANI SHARMA ******8945 16 24 16.00 1225 RLG
1227 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH THAKUR ******6164 11 9 16.00 1225 RLG
1228 SUSHMITA ******5643 13 16 15.33 1228 RLG
1229 PUSHKER ******0530 16 26 14.67 1229 RLG
1230 MANASA KANDUKURI ******4557 15 23 14.67 1230 RLG
1231 PRASHANT ******2706 13 17 14.67 1230 RLG
1232 SINGH ******8849 16 27 14.00 1232 RLG
1233 SUDHANSHU SINGH ******5775 16 27 14.00 1232 RLG
1234 KHUSHI YADAV ******4467 14 22 13.33 1234 RLG
1235 RUCHA DNYANESHWAR DHAKANE ******4552 13 19 13.33 1234 RLG
1236 MALLIKA JAIN ******9281 15 25 13.33 1236 RLG
1237 GYAN ******5976 16 28 13.33 1236 RLG
1238 JYOTI ******2216 14 24 12.00 1238 RLG
1239 SHIV PUJAN ******3367 12 19 11.33 1239 RLG
1240 VIKASH KUMAR DN ******4790 12 19 11.33 1239 RLG
1241 ABHIJEET SINGH ******7944 13 22 11.33 1239 RLG



1242 ISHITA SINGH ******4969 14 25 11.33 1242 RLG
1243 ADITYA  JHA ******8045 15 29 10.67 1243 RLG
1244 VINAYAK GOYAL ******2668 12 20 10.67 1244 RLG
1245 ANIRUDH KATKAM ******9881 16 33 10.00 1245 RLG
1246 P V ******3707 14 27 10.00 1245 RLG
1247 RASHMI RANJAN BEHERA ******1961 12 21 10.00 1245 RLG
1248 SAURABH SHARMA ******5809 10 15 10.00 1245 RLG
1249 NABILA ******7342 11 19 9.33 1249 Not Qualified
1250 ANJALI KALYAN AUTADE ******6634 13 25 9.33 1250 Not Qualified
1251 TAJAMUL NOOR ******9383 6 5 8.67 1251 Not Qualified
1252 INDRAJEET KUMAR ******5110 6 5 8.67 1251 Not Qualified
1253 NEELIKA SAREEN ******2707 11 20 8.67 1251 Not Qualified
1254 PRABHAT ******9180 11 20 8.67 1251 Not Qualified
1255 SAKSHAM SHREE ******4925 8 12 8.00 1255 Not Qualified
1256 YADAV ******5066 13 27 8.00 1255 Not Qualified
1257 DHRUV GUPTA ******7609 13 27 8.00 1255 Not Qualified
1258 ANITA CHAKOR ******7556 14 31 7.33 1258 Not Qualified
1259 RAUSHAN RAJ ******4385 14 32 6.67 1259 Not Qualified
1260 PRASHANT PAL ******1445 15 35 6.67 1259 Not Qualified
1261 AALEKH AWASTHY ******3025 6 8 6.67 1261 Not Qualified
1262 TANISHA TANMAY ******3759 10 20 6.67 1262 Not Qualified
1263 ASHISH SINGH ******4618 9 19 5.33 1263 Not Qualified
1264 DIVYANSH RANA ******9446 9 19 5.33 1263 Not Qualified
1265 VIKU ACHUMI ******5593 6 10 5.33 1265 Not Qualified
1266 KRISHAK D BARDEWA ******5042 2 0 4.00 1266 Not Qualified
1267 SONI PRIYA ******1092 10 24 4.00 1266 Not Qualified
1268 SHIRIN SABA ******7074 9 22 3.33 1268 Not Qualified
1269 VINITA ******8199 10 25 3.33 1269 Not Qualified
1270 SHAGUN ******5429 10 25 3.33 1269 Not Qualified
1271 SONU ******5747 10 25 3.33 1269 Not Qualified
1272 NILABH ******5017 11 28 3.33 1269 Not Qualified
1273 KUMARI ******6543 12 31 3.33 1269 Not Qualified
1274 WASIM ******7452 13 34 3.33 1269 Not Qualified
1275 SANTOSH ******3505 10 26 2.67 1275 Not Qualified
1276 GAURAV ******2709 10 26 2.67 1275 Not Qualified
1277 AKRAM ******5548 10 26 2.67 1275 Not Qualified
1278 MOHAMMAD ******0845 10 26 2.67 1275 Not Qualified
1279 HEMANT ******1218 10 26 2.67 1275 Not Qualified
1280 ANKIT ******9499 11 29 2.67 1275 Not Qualified
1281  SHIKHA ******1841 12 32 2.67 1275 Not Qualified
1282 HIMANSHU ******0366 12 32 2.67 1275 Not Qualified
1283 ANUBHAV ******7030 8 20 2.67 1283 Not Qualified
1284 RANADEEP ******9272 8 20 2.67 1283 Not Qualified
1285 SPARSH ******2542 8 20 2.67 1283 Not Qualified
1286 ABHISHEK KUMAR ******8022 1 0 2.00 1286 Not Qualified
1287 KAUSHKI ******3607 1 0 2.00 1286 Not Qualified
1288 YOGESH ******3420 6 15 2.00 1286 Not Qualified
1289 GAUTAM ******5211 7 18 2.00 1286 Not Qualified
1290 NITIN ******3994 7 18 2.00 1286 Not Qualified
1291 VINAYAK ******7317 9 24 2.00 1286 Not Qualified
1292  NIKHIL ******6103 9 24 2.00 1286 Not Qualified
1293 AMRIT ******7031 9 24 2.00 1286 Not Qualified
1294 VARUN ******9613 11 30 2.00 1286 Not Qualified
1295 SHAMBHAVI ******9096 11 30 2.00 1286 Not Qualified



1296 SHREEKANT ******9381 11 30 2.00 1286 Not Qualified
1297 AITHU ******2629 7 19 1.33 1297 Not Qualified
1298 SHWETA ******3054 8 22 1.33 1297 Not Qualified
1299 FAHAD ISLAM ******9262 8 22 1.33 1297 Not Qualified
1300 HRISHABH NARAYAN ******4879 1 1 1.33 1300 Not Qualified
1301 KIRAN ******1527 1 1 1.33 1300 Not Qualified
1302 MANISH DHARIWAL ******1189 13 37 1.33 1302 Not Qualified
1303 ABHISHEK KHAJURIA ******6821 13 37 1.33 1302 Not Qualified
1304 AYUSH SHAHI ******0337 0 0 0.00 1304 Not Qualified
1305 NIKHIL ******1841 0 1 -0.67 1305 Not Qualified
1306 AVANISH KUMAR ******4426 3 11 -1.33 1306 Not Qualified
1307 CHANDAN DEV ******5908 2 9 -2.00 1307 Not Qualified
1308 RISHI KUMAR ******3153 0 4 -2.67 1308 Not Qualified


